
BROWNS CANAL

SUG
AR CREEK

W Gordon St

L
a
n
kf

o
rd

 D
r

H
ig

h
to

w
e
r 
S
t

M
elissa Dr

R
ouse R

d

D
ia

n
a
 D

r

SG70345

BR50200

BR50180

SG70300

SG70340

BR50220S
BR50190S

SG70330S

Legend

Arterial Roads

Collector Roads

Local Roads

Model Nodes

Streams

0 400 800200

Feet

A

Figure 4.5.4
City of Valdosta, GA

Sugar Creek Sub-Basin
Alternative SG2

Regional Stormwater Facility near Lankford Drive


